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DEMOLITION PLAN - SITE PLAN



D-CSC3-A.201140-146 CAMDEN STREET   CAMDEN   LONDON   NW1 9PF

FL
EE

T R
IVER

 CU
LV

ER
T

rw
p

sv
p

local sew
er

1
9.

04

1
8.

98

1
8.

97

FL
EE

T R
IVER

 CU
LV

ER
T

rw
p

sv
p

local sew
er

1
9.

04

1
8.

98

1
8.

97

FL
EE

T R
IVER

 CU
LV

ER
T

rw
p

sv
p

local sew
er

1
9.

04

1
8.

98

1
8.

97

DEMOLITION PLAN - LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN
(CANAL LEVEL)
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DEMOLITION PLAN - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
(STREET LEVEL)



DEMOLITION PLAN - FIRST FLOOR PLAN D-CSC3-A.203140-146 CAMDEN STREET   CAMDEN   LONDON   NW1 9PF



DEMOLITION PLAN - SECTION AA D-CSC3-A.204140-146 CAMDEN STREET   CAMDEN   LONDON   NW1 9PF
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DEMOLITION PLAN - SECTION BB D-CSC3-A.205140-146 CAMDEN STREET   CAMDEN   LONDON   NW1 9PF
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DEMOLITION PLAN - SECTION CC D-CSC3-A.206140-146 CAMDEN STREET   CAMDEN   LONDON   NW1 9PF
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